
 

   
“HOME OF THE BRAVES” 

Softball/Baseball 

Day  Date  Opponent   Site   SB/BSB Time 

Wed  2-28-24 Superior   HOME  4:00/4:00 PM 

Mon  3-4-24 Mt. Vista   HOME  4:00/4:00 PM 

Tues  3-5-24 High Desert   Globe   4:00/4:00 PM 

Wed  3-6-24 Miami   HOME  4:00/4:00 PM 

Wed  3-13-24 Payson-BSB only  HOME           4:00 PM 

Mon  3-18-24 Eloy    HOME  4:00/4:00 PM 

Tues  3-19-24 Fort Thomas   Ft. Thomas  3:00/3:00 PM 

Wed  3-20-24 San Manuel   San Manuel  4:00/ 4:00 PM 

Mon  3-25-24 Hayden   HOME  4:00/4:00 PM 

Wed  3-27-24 Ray    Ray   4:00/4:00 PM 

Mon  4-1-24 Payson-BSB Only  Payson          4:00 PM 

Wed  4-10-24 CJHL Tour 1st Round*    @ High Seed TBA/TBA 

Sat  4-13-24 CJHL Championships* @ Eloy  TBA/TBA 

*pending post-season qualification 
 
 

ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT SAN CARLOS HIGH SCHOOL FIELDS 


